Institutional Partner:

Geica| 10 b

racestoreit

~e5¥ 2 Federazione
T { Motociciistica

SEMIFINALE CL. CADETTI

4

’
mgmbimirg
Official TimeKeeper

N.GARA
163
188
192
208
219
223
224
225
238
274
280
295
309
314
317
319
343
357
376
380
500
5N
512
514
516
530
611
612
613
630
643
702
all
712
3
T4
792
amn
918
933
946

PILOTA
FARRIS MICHELE
PICADACI SAMUELE
PALLADINO ALBERICO
NICOTRA MAURO
CARBONARA ADRIANO
PIGNATELLI RICCARDO
VALZANIA AURORA
GIACOBBE NICO
MARTUFI MASSIMO
DI PASQUALE LEONARDO
MUSCI MAURO
MONTONERI ANTHONY
CORRADO GIOVANNA
LORANDI LUCA
GUGLIELMINI GIULIO
BARBARINO DARIO
CELSAN ALESSANDRO
ZUCCHELLI KEVIN
VASTA FRANCESCO
D'ANGELO SALVATORE
DELLACASA TOMMASO
FENU MARCO
RANIERI GEDEONE
FRATACCINICOLO
GALASSO MATTEO
FURNARI FILADELFO
VERTUA MATTIA
GALIA RICCARDO
MARCONI LORENZO
PEGORARO LEONARDO
IVANDIC ROKO
MARCONI MATTEO
ERROI FRANCESCO
PAPA JONATHAN SALVATORE
SPAGGIARI CESARE
BARACANI ENEA
DI PANFILO RANIERO
PISONI MATTEO
FIOCCO CREMONESE MATTIA
TRESOLDI JACOPO
NOYA MICHELANGELO

iR e — GROTTAZZOLINA 18/19 MAGGIO
N.GARA PILOTA
2 CORDA DANIEL
3 BONGIORNO VALERIO MASSIMO
4 SANTINATO NICOLO
7 PEROTTI LUIGI
8 INTORRE PACLO
13 TRAPASSO PASQUALE
16 PANTALEONE FRANCESCO
17 FABRIZI EDOARDO
18 MAZZONI LEONARDO
21 VITALE FRANCESCO
23 DE TOFFOLI CHRISTOPHER
26 CUGUSI SAMUEL
28 ROSSI ALEX
30 OLIVIERI ANDREA
34 RADICE LORENZO
36 VOLPE FEDERICO
38 VENTURATO ALDO
44 VINTI LUCA
47 ANDRIOLO ARON WLADIMIR
48 MONNANNI LEONARDO
56 MOLTENI GIOVAN BATTISTA NOAH
58 MALTINTI MIGUEL ANGEL
65 DI PAOLO EMANUELE PIETRO
70 GALLAZZI ALESSANDRO
7 SALVI ALESSANDRO
72 BENVENUTI NICOLAS
75 SCOTTO ROSATO GIANMARCO
77 MARCONCINI MATTIA
81 BERTUZZI TOBIA
87 ACERO ELIA
96 COTTONE MASSIMO
100 CIUDINO DAVIDE
104 MILANO EDOARDO
107 PIOGGIA JACOPO
110 BELOTTIFILIPPO
13 DANESI BRANDO
116 MORO FRANCESCO
125 MILLI MANUEL
130 BELLEI PAOLO
134 PINTO FRANCESCO
146 ILIEV GEORGI
162 SANTI COSIMO
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